Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rgfrss,tgfﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

23-296 Version: 1 Name:

BRIEFING ITEMS Status: Agenda Ready

1/10/2023 In control: Transportation and Infrastructure Committee
1/17/2023 Final action:

Public Works: Authorize (1) an increase to the construction services contract with Vescorp
Construction, LLC dba Chavez Concrete Cutting to implement an Alley Trail Conversion Project on a
select group of alleys in various locations; (2) reducing Street and Alley Improvements Fund capacity
by $3,031,696.07; and (3) replace the fund capacity with Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal
Recovery and Community Development Block Grant funds for a zero-dollar change order, keeping the
contract amount at $13,887,150.00 - Financing: Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal Recovery Funds
(ARPA) ($2,031,696.07), Community Development Block Grant Fund (CDBG) ($1,000,000.00)

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

Public Works: Authorize (1) an increase to the construction services contract with Vescorp
Construction, LLC dba Chavez Concrete Cutting to implement an Alley Trail Conversion Project on a
select group of alleys in various locations; (2) reducing Street and Alley Improvements Fund capacity
by $3,031,696.07; and (3) replace the fund capacity with Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal
Recovery and Community Development Block Grant funds for a zero-dollar change order, keeping
the contract amount at $13,887,150.00 - Financing: Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal Recovery
Funds (ARPA) ($2,031,696.07), Community Development Block Grant Fund (CDBG) ($1,000,000.00)

City of Dallas

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/1/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

